winSpeed-1

Name: ORILLIA OBS
Release(B): 08:20
weather (Rel)

POS NAME
M.0lejnik/13
M.0lejnik

J. & T. Smo/6
D. walker/9
N&E oud/5

N&E oud
Star-Lite/15
Les Koper/11
D. walker
Star-Lite
M.0Tejnik

12 M.0lejnik

13 Les Koper

14 Butcher Lo/15
15 Les Koper

16 M.0lejnik

=
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Birds:

151

BAND NUMBER

619
646
1570
9436
266
217
1241
564
9434
201
655
18086
577
60
18437
656

FED ORILLIA OBS 1
HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0old Bird Race

————————————————————————————————— Above are

17 Sstar-Lite
18 star-Lite
19 star-Lite
20 Star-Lite
21 Star-Lite
22 Star-Lite
23 Star-Lite
24 Star-Lite
25 R. peffer /15
26 R. Peffer AVL
27 R. pPeffer AVL
28 R. Peffer AVL
29 M.0lejnik
30 Les Koper
31 Jerry Solt/15

————————————————————————————————— Above are

32 Butcher Loft
33 T. wilton &/7
34 T. wilton & S
35 Butcher Loft
36 R. Peffer AVL
37 R. Peffer AvVL
38 R. Peffer AVL
39 Jerry Soltysi
40 M.0lejnik

41 R. Peffer AVL
42 Jerry Soltysi
43 R. Peffer AVL
44 R. peffer AVL
45 T. wilton & S
46 Jerry Soltysi
47 Les Koper

48 Butcher Loft
49 T. wilton & S
50 Butcher Loft
51 D. walker

52 D. walker

53 Jerry Soltysi

Lofts: 16
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS

2 HC 10:27:39 155.
12 HC 10:32:56 2/
11 FLAM UNKN C 10:26:32 145.
12 cu 10:16:51 132.
12 1D 11:31:11 216.
12 TD 11:31:22 2/
12 1D 11:40:15 225.
12 HC 10:41:37 159.
12 cu 10:18:30 2/
11 1D C 11:41:41 2/
12 HC 10:38:42 3/
11 cu C 10:38:43 4/
12 HC 10:44:08 2/
11 BI 10:58:19 174.
12 cu 10:45:01 3/
12 HC 10:41:46 5/

10 percent
12 TD 11:46:17 3/
12 1D 11:46:18 4/
12 LUCA 11:46:18 5/
11 1D __C11:46:19 o6/
11 1D C 11:46:20 7/
12 1D 11:46:21 8/
12 TD 11:46:25 9/
12 D 11:46:30 10/
08 FLAM 10:24:44 135.
11 FLAM 10:24:44 2/
11 FLAM 10:24:47 3/
12 cu C 10:24:54 4/
12 HC 10:42:31 6/
12 cu 10:47:00 4/
10 CORP H 10:48:41 160
20 percent

10 BI 11:02:15 2/
06 FLAM UNKN C 10:39:23 149.
12 cu 10:39:27 2/
10 BI 11:02:51 3/
12 cu C 10:27:34 5/
11 FLAM 10:27:36 6/
12 cu 10:27:37 7/
12 HC 10:50:52 2/
12 HC 10:45:42 7/
10 FLAM 10:27:55 8/
12 cu 10:51:27 3/
12 cu 10:28:29 9/
11 FLAM C 10:28:59 10/
12 cu ____C 10:41:39 3/
09 HC H 10:52:48 4/
12 cu 10:52:03 5/
12 BI 11:06:28 4/
12 cu 10:43:11 4/
12 BI 11:07:23 5/
11 FLAM CH H 10:28:07 3/
11 FLAM UNKN C 10:28:32 4/
12 HC 10:56:07 5/
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Station: ORILLIA

TOWIN MPM  PT
00.00 1215.401 31
05.16 1167.094 30
07.07 1147.030 29
07.37 1136.017 28
12.38 1134.988 27
12.49 1133.900 26
14.37 1126.664 25
10.31 1125.110 24
09.16 1120.199 23
16.03 1118.656 22
11.02 1118.569 21
11.03 1118.435 20
13.02 1105.464 19
15.03 1099.781 18
13.55 1098.730 17
14.06 1094.372 16
20.39 1093.711 15
20.40 1093.622 14
20.40 1093.622 13
20.41 1093.534 12
20.42 1093.446 11
20.43 1093.357 10
20.47 1093.004 9
20.52 1092.563 8
12.50 1090.267 7
12.50 1090.267 6
12.53 1089.830 5
13.00 1088.812 4
14.51 1088.613 3
15.54 1083.906 2
16.28 1080.680 1
18.59 1073.120 O
16.34 1070.870 O
16.38 1070.358 O
19.35 1069.166 O
15.40 1066.051 O
15.42 1065.773 O
15.43 1065.633 O
18.39 1065.047 O
18.02 1064.828 0
16.01 1063.134 O
19.14 1060.947 O
16.35 1058.445 O
17.05 1054.342 O
18.50 1053.734 O
20.35 1051.577 O
20.57 1047.905 O
23.12 1045.937 O
20.22 1042.449 O
24.07 1040.209 O
18.53 1036.115 O
19.18 1032.756 O
23.54 1029.245 O



54 Jerry Soltysi

55 Les Koper

56 Bil1 szucsk/3

57 M.0lejnik

58 Andy Fowler/9
winSpeed-1

Name: ORILLIA OBS
POS NAME

59 J. & T. Smole
C. Ubbels/3
AlTlan cham/15
AlTlan Chamber
Janusz Loft/9
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
M.0lejnik
M.0Tejnik

R. Peffer AvVL
Jerry Soltysi
Allan Chamber
Butcher Loft
73 J. & T. Smole
N&E oOud
T. wilton & S
Jerry Soltysi
Les Koper
M.0Tejnik

Les Koper
Jerry Soltysi
Andy Fowler
Star-Lite
Star-Lite

N&E oOud

Jerry Soltysi
Star-Lite
Jerry Soltysi
D. walker

D. walker
Janusz Loft
C. Ubbels
T. wilton & S
D. walker
Star-Lite
M.0lejnik

C. Ubbels
Al Merlo/1
Star-Lite

D. walker
Bill Sszucsko
Les Koper

Les Koper

D. walker
Allan Chamber
Allan Chamber
M.0Tejnik
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft

929
18311
849
639
26987

1

Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu

BAND NUMBER

173
1397
60
12119
265
9
351
25428
613
1309
1144
947
64

64
9099
215
11415
914
7465
612
7482
934
9311
340
325
223
910
1598
999
9458
1214
257
1395
28699
9431
328
623
9242
239
302
9432
829
7433
7446
1218
69
12117
652
270
261
204
10

Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu

09
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HC
Ccu
HC
HC
Ccu

FED ORILLIA OBS 1

10
10
11
10
11

:56:36
:55:19
:02:30
:52:09
:03:55

HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

FLAM UNKN C 10:
FLAM UNKN C 10:
11:
11:
10:
11:
11:
11:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
10:

old Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL

UNKN

UNKN
BLS

UNKN

UNKN

12

10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12
12
12

11:
12:
11:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
10:
12:
11:
11:
11:
13:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
13:
13:
12:
12:
12:
13:
15:

43:
44
49:
49:
57:
15:
15:
15:
56:
56:
37:
04:
57:
21:
51:
:06:
56:
07:
08:
05:
10:
11:
18:
:23:
:23:
:20:
18:
30:
20:
50:

02
02
06
41
19
30
33
35
40
43
45
24
05

6/ 15
6/ 11
166.342
8/ 13
166.598

24.23 1026.070
24.13 1025.865
25.38 1023.644
24.29 1019.686
26.51 1016.307
05/15/13-21:29
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TOWIN
23.37
24.07
36.13
36.48
28.26
32.14
32.17
32.19
29.00
29.03
25.51
32.11
44,12
.50
.08
.02
.11
.46
.28
.49
.55
.44
.44
.58
.03
:01
.59
:04
.39
.03
.01
.05
.01
.39
.46
123
:01
:00
:06
:38
:01
122
127

[elelolole]

MPM
711

PT
1014.
1011.851
1004.852
1002.057
995.627
992.101
991.818
991.630
990.288
989.972
987.242
977.406
967.911
961.423
957.687
957.661
956.804
956.564
945.226
937.526
937.165
934.505
931.711
926.165
925.848
903.246
901.741
901.733
888.450
883.289
860.574
856.048
847.656
841.067
840.149
839.804
820.870
806.011
800.539
794.553
776.960
758.054
730.215
730.215
671.213
634.109
633.472
628.070
577.889
562.395
530.909
373.691

[elelolelolololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololelolo oY o]



FED ORILLIA OBS 1
111 Janusz Loft 21 CU 12 HC 16:26:56 7/ 9 05:58 321.659 O
112 Les Koper 18361 cCu 12 cu 18:14:15 11/ 11 07:43 268.121 O
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